BORILLA oPORTS

Multi Flat Bench (100095)




PUORILLA oPOATS

Washer: (& 10) Lock Nut: M10) Washer: (& 8) Hex Bolt: (M8*65)

© © [

20X

8X

Hex Bolt: (M10%70) Hex Bolt: (M10%75)

A% 4X

Hex Bolt: (M10%175)

2X



PUORILLA oPOATS

load 200KG

load 200KG

L 1 T-Wo8y

Maximum load 200KG



1 B

Washer (M10) -8PCS Lock Nut (M10)-4PCS

o

Hex Bolt (M10%70)-4PCS




2 @ ©)

Washer (M10) —4PCS Lock Nut (M10)-2PCS

- i

Hex Bolt (M10%75)—-2PCS

® @-M;J

-




3 © ©
Washer (M10) -8PCS Lock Nut (M10)-4PCS
Hex Bolt (M10%75)-2PCS

- S

Hex Bolt (M10%175)-2PCS




4 ©

Washer (M8) —8PCS

Hex Bolt (M8%65)—-8PCS




